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April 28, 2017



Owner and Design Team

� Grinnell College HSSC Project 

Leadership Team:

� Mike Latham

� Jim Swartz

� Erik Simpson

� Keith Brouhle

� Rick Whitney

� Dave Robinson

� Larry Gleason

� Kate Walker

� Christi Baker, critical support

� Jane Taylor, critical support

� EYP Architects

� Jennifer Amster

� Eric Kern

� Eric Petersen

� Angela Wilson

� OPN Architects

� Bill Catrenich

� Pylar Eaton



McGough Project Team

� Dustin Schwake – Sr. Project Manager

� Matt Schroeder – Project Manager II

� Josh Miltenberger – Project Manager II

� Jennifer Radniecki – Assistant Project Manager

� Amy Robinson – Project Coordinator

� Jim Kramer – Senior Superintendent

� Scott Musgrove – Senior Superintendent

� Patrick Woodson – Assistant Superintendent



Subcontractors

� Advance Equipment Co.

� American Fence Co.

� American Structural Metals

� Architectural Wall Systems

� Baker Electric

� Bolander

� CGA

� Danny’s Construction

� KONE Elevator

� PAC-VAN

� Pella Tree Service

� Peterson Contractors, Inc.

� S&F Underground

� Seedorff Masonry

� Soil-Tek

� Summit Fire Protection

� Swanson & Youngdale

� Waldinger Mechanical



Current Highlights

�Geothermal well field – vertical wells continue to be installed

�Geopier second mobilization for south piers continue

�Deep footings and foundation walls continue in the south side of the basement

�Perimeter drain tile and backfill continue

�Waterproofing at foundation walls continues

�Peace Rock hoisted from the dig



Spray foam being applied to earth retention system



Foundation walls at cistern and overflow



First lift of waterproofing



Well field drilling continues



Tower crane view of jobsite looking south 



Tower crane view looking north towards well field



Byron Hueftle-Worley and John Whittaker proudly 

posing with the Peace Rock.



Upcoming Highlights

�Deep footings to be complete in the south

�Foundation walls continue in the south

�Well field geothermal work continues

�Underground plumbing to start in south area of basement



McGough Contact Info

� Dustin Schwake

� 651-634-7730

� DSchwake@mcgough.com

� Matt Schroeder

� 515-422-4413

� Matt.Schroeder@mcgough.com

� Josh Miltenberger

� 515-468-8482

� Josh.Miltenberger@mcgough.com

� Jennifer Radniecki

� 651-308-3430

� JRadniecki@mcgough.com

� Amy Robinson

� 515-776-0875

� Amy.Robinson@mcgough.com

� Jim Kramer

� 319-213-8880

� Jim.Kramer@mcgough.com

� Scott Musgrove

� 319-488-0852

� Scott.Musgrove@mcgough.com

� Patrick Woodson

� 319-229-8316

� Patrick.Woodson@mcgough.com
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